
Moreno Valley Top 50
C A L I F O R N I A

www.morenovalleybusiness.com

MAJOR EMPLOYERS

Accelerating Opportunities  |  951.413.3460  |  edteam@morenovalleybusiness.com

EMPLOYEES 2021
8000
6446
3782
3600
2400
1900
1500
1400
1400
1257
1200

677
600
587
583
580
510
488
432
414
370
350
348
341
325
314
310
230
225
215
190
184
175
160
160
155
152
145
140
140
135
130
125
105
100
100
100
100
92

ORGANIZATION 

March Air Reserve Base 
Amazon  
Moreno Valley Unified School District
Riverside University Health Systems 
Ross Dress For Less / dd’s Discounts 
Aldi (Headquarters) 
Moreno Valley Mall
Kaiser Permanente Community Hospital 
Deckers Outdoor
Harbor Freight Tools
Skechers USA
Val Verde Unified School District (MV only)
Moss Bros. Auto Group 
Walgreens Co.  
Procter & Gamble Distribution Center
Moreno Valley College 
US Postal Service (3 stations & 1 processing center)
O'Reilly Automotive
Costco
City of Moreno Valley
Stater Bros (3 stores) 
Super Target
Walmart Super Center
The Home Depot (2 stores)
Family Service Association
Philips Consumer Electronics 
Supreme Truck Bodies
Solaris Paper
Waste Management of the Inland Empire
Riverside County - DPSS 
Cardenas Markets (2 stores)
Serta Simmons Mattress
McDonald's Restaurant (4 stores)
Riverside County Waste Management Facility
Kroger - Food 4 Less (2 stores)
Modular Metal Fabricators
99 Cent Only (4 stores)
TJ Maxx & HomeGoods 
Masonite Door Fabrication
Lowe’s Home Improvement Warehouse 
BJ's Restaurant & Brewery
Winco Foods
JC Penney 
Gate City
Macy's 
Harkins Theatre
ShipBob
Floor & Decor Outlets of America
Cardinal Glass
Legrand

BUSINESS TYPE 

Public Sector - Military 
Fulfillment 
Education
Healthcare

Distribution - Retail 
Retail 
Retail

Healthcare
Distribution - Retail 
Distribution - Retail
Distribution - Retail

Education
Automotive

Distribution - Retail 
Distribution - Retail

Education  
Public Sector 

Distribution - Automotive
Retail

Government
Grocery

Retail  
Retail
Retail 

Social Services 
Distribution - Retail

Manufacturing
Manufacturing

Utility
Public Sector - Social Services 

Grocery
Manufacturing

Restaurant
Utility

Grocery
Manufacturing

Retail
Retail

Manufacturing 
Retail

Restaurant 
Grocery 

Retail 
Distribution

Retail
Entertainment

Distribution
Distribution

Manufacturing
Distribution 90




