ORGANIZATION	BUSINESS TYPE	EMPLOYEES 2021
March Air Reserve Base	Public Sector - Military	8000
Amazon	Fulfillment	6446
Moreno Valley Unified School District	Education	3782
Riverside University Health Systems	Healthcare	3600
Ross Dress For Less / dd's Discounts	Distribution - Retail	2400
Aldi (Headquarters)	Retail	1900
Moreno Valley Mall	Retail	1500
Kaiser Permanente Community Hospital	Healthcare	1400
Deckers Outdoor	Distribution - Retail	1400
Harbor Freight Tools	Distribution - Retail	1257
Skechers USA	Distribution - Retail	1200
Val Verde Unified School District (MV only)	Education	677
Moss Bros. Auto Group	Automotive	600
Walgreens Co.	Distribution - Retail	587
Procter & Gamble Distribution Center	Distribution - Retail	583
Moreno Valley College	Education	580
US Postal Service (3 stations & 1 processing center)	Public Sector	510
O'Reilly Automotive	Distribution - Automotive	488
Costco	Retail	432
City of Moreno Valley	Government	414
Stater Bros (3 stores)	Grocery	370
Super Target	Retail	350
Walmart Super Center	Retail	348
The Home Depot (2 stores)	Retail	341
Family Service Association	Social Services	325
Philips Consumer Electronics	Distribution - Retail	314
Supreme Truck Bodies		310
Solaris Paper	Manufacturing	230
Waste Management of the Inland Empire	Manufacturing	225
Riverside County - DPSS	Utility	215
Cardenas Markets (2 stores)	Public Sector - Social Services	190
Serta Simmons Mattress	Grocery	184
	Manufacturing	175
McDonald's Restaurant (4 stores) Riverside County Waste Management Equility	Restaurant	160
Riverside County Waste Management Facility	Utility	160
Kroger - Food 4 Less (2 stores)	Grocery	
Modular Metal Fabricators	Manufacturing	155
99 Cent Only (4 stores)	Retail	152
TJ Maxx & HomeGoods	Retail	145
Masonite Door Fabrication	Manufacturing	140
Lowe's Home Improvement Warehouse	Retail	140
BJ's Restaurant & Brewery	Restaurant	135
Winco Foods	Grocery	130
JC Penney	Retail	125
Gate City	Distribution	105
Macy's	Retail	100
Harkins Theatre	Entertainment	100
ShipBob	Distribution	100
Floor & Decor Outlets of America	Distribution	100
Cardinal Glass	Manufacturing	92
Legrand	Distribution	90